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I M M E N S E Q U A N T I T I E S of goods have been sold since the opening of the sale. W e are very much 
pleased at the way things have moved. Our efforts will be to close out this stock before April 1st. Priees are 
made to move out the goods regardless of cost. Fridary and Saturday will see big crowds in this store. Be 
sure to take advantage of this great opportunity to buy goods for less than cost. Remember that where certain 
things are advertised in the other stores, that everything in this store is sold at a bargain. We can enumerate 

only a few things. 

Grocery Department 
6 cans blue berries 

for 
Turkey Brand Coffee, 

per lb. 
12 bars Palm Olive Soap 

for 
Perfect Soap, box of 100 bars 

for 
4 cans Lewis Lye 

for 
30c bottles of Salad Dressing 

for 
Uncolored Japan Tea 

per lb 
Bird-Eye Matches 

per package 
Extracts, 20c goods, 

for 

i nn 
l i U U 

1 nn 
l i U U 

$3.00 
25c 
20c 
40c 
20c 
10c 

Spices, 10c cans 
far 

5 lb. pail good Coffee 
for 

10c package Sugar Toast 
for 

8c 
$1.00 

8c 
7c 

$1.00 

Oyster Crackers, bulk, 
per lb 

3 lb. can Tomatoes, 8 cans 
for 

Big Bargains on 10-cent Table. Another Table with 8-ceht Bargains 

Dress Goods 
ENTIRE STOCK MUST BE DISPOSED OF IN A FEW DAYS. 

JUST LOOK AT THESE PRICES: 

45 to 54 inches wide pure wool Dress Goods regular price up to 
$2.00 per yard, Q Q A 
special per yard J O V 

36 inch Wool Serges and Suitings, 50c, 65c, and 75c regular, to 
close out a t per QQf* 
yard t U U U 

All Dress Goods and Suitings ranging in price from $1.00 to $1.50 
per yard, closing out C7i.« 
price per yard Of 2 l* 

Entire stock of Flannellets, the very best quality, 10c to 12 l-2c 
grades, to close out R i f * 
per yard U 2 « 

Kimona Flannels, good designs, pret ty patterns, regular price 20c 
per yard, to close out 1 1 * * 
per yard I I I* 

Shirtings 12 l-2c, 15c and 18c Q A 

* qualities, to close out per yd J O 
Linen Crash Toweling, 12c 15c and 18c per yard qualities, to close 

out, price per Q A 
yard » « 

Entire stock of Calicos, dark and light patterns, 7c and 8c goods, 
to close out at * C n 
per yard J O 

15c Percales to fiij* 
close out a t per yard U 2 »» 

Table Damask 
58 inch wide, colored red and white and blue and white, oil colors, 

never j sold less than 50c per QK#* 
yard, |to close a t per yard U O C 

Big Reductions in What is Left of Pure Linen White Damask. 

Wash Goods 
Toile du Nord Ginghams, ^ l d everywhere a t 15c per yard, closing 

" 9c out p^ice per 
yard 

ffo 

Shadow Voiles, a light summer fabric, regular price 18c to 20c per 
yard, plosing out price 1 1 A*> 
per yard 

Light and dark Lawns, regular 
2 

15c goods, close out a t I 2 C 

SILK TISSUE—A beautiful material for summer dresses, sold a t 
50c ar|d 58c, closing Q7i*% 
out sale ". 0 1 2 w 

SUESENE SILKS--A fine line of colors, gray, light blue, t a n , j i n k , 
brown! white and black, rej 
closing out price per yard 
browni white and black, regular price 40c per yd. 0 7 . 1 A 

2 b 

Corsets 
ALL ALBERTA CORSETS AT HALF PRICE. 
American Beauty Corsets will be sold a t lc per inch. If your size 

is 20, your corset will 9 A * 
cost you &UU 

ALL LADIES' MUSLIN UNDERWEAR AT HALF PRICE. 

Laces 
A big assortment of Laces suitable for trimming on underwear, 

prices 5c to 10c per yard, QAf» 
closing out price per yard w 2 v 

Ladies Petticoats 
One lot Petticoats, Persian patterns, regular $1.25 values, closing 

out at i per Aflt* 
garment *fUw 

40c values, 
per pair 

Children's 25c Hose 
per pair 

Children's 18c Hose, 
per pair „ . . . 

Pearl Buttons, 3 dozen 
for 

Hooks and Eyes, 3 cards, good 
ores for 

10c Handkerchiefs 
for 

15c Handkerchiefs 
for 

Thread, per 
spool 

22c 
15c 
10c 
10c 
10c 
..5c 

6c 
4c 

Cloth'g, Furnishings 
One Lot Men's and Boys' Suits from 14 to 38 sizes: 
$15.00 Suits 

for 

$12.50 Suits 
for 

$10.00 Suits 
for 

CHEAPER SUITS IN PROPORTION. 
Men's and Boys' Hats : 
$3.00 Hats 

for 

$2.50 Hats 
for 

$2.00 Hats 
for 

$7.00 
56.00 
$4.75 

$2.00 
$1.50 
$1.25 

Hardware Bargains 
18 quart Milk Cans 

for 

14 quart Milk Cans 
for 

Hose 
Ladies' and Children's Hose, regular 18c and 20c values 1 1 « 

per pair I l b 
35c values . 1 Q A 

per pair I J U 

10 quart Milk Cans 
for 

Cream City Strainer Milk 
pails, for 

3 gal. Gasoline Pump Oil Can 
for 

BROWN JERSEY EARTHENWARE AT HALF PRICE 
JARDINIERS AT HALF PRICE. 

Whips from 15c 
up to 

Pocket Knives, every knife 
warranted, choice 

CARBORUNDUM GRINDERS BELOW COST. 
EMPIRE CREAM SEPARATORS AT COST. 

5n* 
Ub 

40c 
35c 
7ft* I uu 

9n* 

80c 
46c 

THE STOCK MUST BE SOLD BEFORE APRIL FIRST. At that time we must have the building empty. 
Our prices ought to empty the store by that time. Come every day. Sale will continue until April 1st. 

THE: 

PEOPLES TRADING CO. 
Successors to Warreri Co-operative Mercantile Company 
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